

59.SBD/2017-18 / 23.2.2018

Sandesh Chouk To Muskhaiman Tale

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RECEIVED
GENERAL
DIVISION
BANGALORE

(MMGSY-SC)

DIVISION

Amelia

SUB-DIVISION



Measurement Book

595

MD. ISHTIYAZUZZAMAN

FINAL BILL

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from					
Sandesh Chavle to Musedman					
Tola under MNGSY (SC)					
Agency - Md. Istiyaque Alam					
Ag. No. - 59 SBD of 2017-18					
Ag. Value - Rs 3275920 = ∞ (Construction)					
Date of Start - 23-01-18					
Date of Completion - 22-01-19					
Actual Date of Completion - 06-02-2020					
Date of Measurement - NIL					

1.
04/06/2020
JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1	Setting out Pillars			
-	- EPI			
	Qty vide page 13 of TMB			
	0.525 Km @ Rs 14241.63/Km - - Rs 7477 = ∞			
2/2	Cleaning & grubbing of road			
	land - - EPI			
	Qty vide page 13 of TMB			
	0.368 Hect @ Rs 47809.31/Hect - Rs 17594 = ∞			
3/3,4	Construction of road			
	embankment - EPI			
	Qty vide page 13 of TMB			
	(1) Lead 100m			
	485.10 m ³ @ Rs 10644/m ³ - - Rs 51634 = ∞			

Continuation

Rs 76705 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 3 cont.					
(i) Lead 1000 m					
216.08 m ³ @ Rs 147.69/m ³ -					Rs 31913 = ∞
$\frac{4}{5}$ Construction of subgrade & shoulder - - E11					
Qty vide page 14 of TMB					
1399.10 m ³ @ Rs 149.82/m ³ -					Rs 209613 = ∞
$\frac{5}{6}$ Construction of CSB					
grading I - - E11					
Qty vide page 14 of TMB					
382.25 m ³ @ Rs 3750.42/m ³ -					Rs 1433598 = ∞
$\frac{6}{7}$ Providing warm Cr III					
- - - E11					
Qty vide page 14 of TMB					
148.05 m ³ @ Rs 4572.92/m ³ -					Rs 677021 = ∞
$\frac{7}{8}$ Providing Primer Coat					
- - - E11					
Qty vide page 14 of TMB					
1593.75 m ² @ Rs 47.27/m ² -					Rs 75337 = ∞
$\frac{8}{9}$ Providing tack coat					
- - - E11					
Qty vide page 14 of TMB					
1593.75 m ² @ Rs 13.31/m ² -					Rs 21213 = ∞
$\frac{9}{11}$ Providing 20mm th MxR seal surfacing type B - E11					
- - -					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9 Cont					
Qty vide page 15 of TMB					
1593.75 m ² @ 212.45/m ²					Rs 338592=∞
10/10 Const. of unreinforced cc pavement - E11					
Qty vide page 15 of TMB					
60.80 m ³ @ 8337.92/m ³					Rs 506946=∞
11/13/14 Providing Kalamata and 200m post - E11					
Qty vide page 15 of TMB					
(i) 1km post					
1 No. @ 2670.71 Each					Rs 2670=∞
(ii) 200m post					
2 Nos @ 692.76 Each					Rs 1386=∞
12/15 Providing Information Board - E11					
Qty vide page 15 of TMB					
2 Nos @ 9802.90 Each					Rs 19606=∞
13/17/18 Providing Traffic Sign - E11					
2 Qty vide page 16 of TMB					
(i) Δ 600mm					
2 Nos @ 1831.70 Each					Rs 3663=∞
(ii) 800 x 600mm					
2 Nos @ 2007.03 Each					Rs 4014=∞

Continuation Rs 3402277=∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 13 Cont-					
(ii) 800 x 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 Nos @ Rs 1893.39 Each -				Rs	3787.00
$\frac{14}{20}$ Painting line, dashes arrow etc - Ell					
Qty vide page 16 of TMB					
85.00 m ² @ Rs 119.94/m ² -				Rs	10195.00
				Rs	3416260.00
Less 10% as per Agreement -				Rs	341626.00 (-)
				Rs	3074634.00
Less Previous Payment				Rs	3015930.00
				Rs	58704.00
Certified that work is completed as per specification and nothing is due to the contractor. 18/06/2020 AE 18/06/2020 JE 18/06/2020 JE					
C.S.P. 18/06/2020					